KULTUURILEHT SA

TULEMIARUANNE

(eurodes)

Tegevustulud

Kaupade ja teenuste muik
Saadud toetused
Tegevustulud kokku

Tegevuskulud
T66j6ukulud
Majandamiskulud

Muud kulud

P&hivara amortisatsioon
Tegevuskulud kokku

Aruandeperioodi tegevustulem

Finantstulud ja - kulud

Aruandeperioodi tulem

31.03.2020

154722
1564 397
1719119

-643 219
-246 002
-2 040
-2511
-893 772

825 347

825 347

31.03.2020

163 137
1514797
1677934

-639 885
-234 889
-2.263
-2511
-879 548

798 386

-1

798 385



